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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Bib

610
532
625
599
563
642
588
636
620
589
546
544
645
551
512
573
531
623

622
555
501
624
614
536
583
504
515
538
612
594
571
502
508
564

585
518
607
606
635
557
616
566
582
641
556
647
554
578
543
579
652
534
569

Name

ZTEPrIOYAHZ XTEPI1OZ
EMMANOYHAIAOY NE®EAH
TZIFTANOY EYH
MAPOTZIAHZ IQANNHZ
KOYTZIAHZ KAAAINIKOZ
TZIXAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MAMNABAZINEIOY AHMHTPHZ
NAANOYMHZ FEQPT10%
TZAMNPAZH> AHMOZOENHZ
MAMABAZIAEIOY AIONYZHX
KAMETANIKOAAX T'PHIOPIOZ
KAMMANHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPANTQNHZ AEQNIAAY
KAPAMIMIAHZ EYOYMIOZ
BATIQNAZ MAYAOZ
MMITZIOZ AOGANAZIOZ
EMMANOYHAIAHY IAZONAX

TZEAIOZ IQANNHZ
NEKTAPIOZ

TZEAEITIAHZ ZTAGHZ
KENTHX NIKOAAOZ

DINEV TRAJCE
TZIATZIAPHZ ©ANAZHZ
TAMMAKAZ APHZ
HAIOTOYAOZ MNQPIrox
NTEPEAHZ OANAZHZ
AAEZIOY AGANAZIOZ
BEAAIOY NIOBH
KABPOYAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZYMBOYAIAH OAIA
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAITEAHZ
MMEAAOZ NEZTQPAX
PETROV JOVAN
AMBPOZIAAHZ AAEZANAPOX

KQONZTANTINIAHZ NMANATIQTH
b2

ZYMITIAHZ AOGANAZIOX
FABPAZ ANAPEAX
ZOYNIAHZ KQXTHZ
SKANAAAHZ BAAZHZ
XPIZTO®OPAKHZ FrEQPTIOX
KOTZA®IAIOZ AAEZANAPOZ
TOYPTAZ MAYAOZ
MAKABEAOZ XAPHXZ
NTEAMMIZHZ ANTOZTOAOZ
TZIXAHZ KQZITAZ

KOAEZHZ NIKOZ
KAPANTQNHZ HAIAX
KEAEZIAHZ MANTEAHZ
NAZAIAH NIKH

KAMIMANH POAOYAA
NATZIAZ KONZTANTINOXZ
MIXEAAKHZ MANOZ
ZATOPOI'IANNH MAPIA
MHTZIOY FEQPII0Z

Club

Z.AMNX YWIZONOZ
OAYZZEAZ TPIAOGAO
2AY XAAKIAIKHZ

OAYMIOZ
ZANXYWIZONOZ

OAYMIMOZ
BETTER RUN TOGETHER

ZAY XAAKIAIKHZ
ZAY XAAKIAIKHZ

STOIKOS RUNNING TEAM

2AY XAAKIAIKHZ
AK 7-MI NOEMVRI

OAYMIOZ

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

AK 7-MI NOEMVRI

2AY OEZXANONIKHZ
MONOX
ZATLX. YYIZONOZ

Z.AMX YWIZONOZ

OMBPIANOZ
OMBPIANOZ

Sx

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Cat

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

By cat. Time

1 0:37:48
1 0:38:35
2 0:38:38
2 0:38:45
3 0:39:22
4 0:39:24
5 0:39:24
6 0:39:26
7 0:39:29
8 0:39:33
9 0:41:23
10 0:41:26
11 0:41:31
12 0:41:40
13 0:41:52
14 0:42:03
15 0:42:37
16 0:42:37
17 0:43:10
18 0:43:19
19 0:43:47
20 0:43:59
21 0:44:01
22 0:44:01
23 0:44:01
24 0:44:45
3 0:44:46
25 0:44:58
4 0:45:48
26 0:45:49
27 0:46:06
28 0:46:06
29 0:46:48
30 0:46:49
31 0:47:19
32 0:50:18
33 0:50:56
34 0:51:06
35 0:51:32
36 0:52:11
37 0:52:15
38 0:53:01
39 0:55:33
40 0:56:05
41 0:56:19
42 0:57:38
43 0:58:17
5 0:58:46
6 0:58:49
44 0:58:49
45 0:59:21
7 1:00:15
46 1:00:17

Gap

+0:47
+0:50
+0:57
+1:34
+1:36
+1:36
+1:38
+1:41
+1:45
+3:35
+3:38
+3:43
+3:52
+4:04
+4:15
+4:49
+4:49

+5:22
+5:31
+5:59
+6:11
+6:13
+6:13
+6:13
+6:57
+6:58
+7:10
+8:00
+8:01
+8:18
+8:18
+9:00
+9:01

+9:31

+12:30
+13:08
+13:18
+13:44
+14:23
+14:27
+15:13
+17:45
+18:17
+18:31
+19:50
+20:29
+20:58
+21:01
+21:01
+21:33
+22:27
+22:29

Chip

time

0:37:44
0:38:30
0:38:33
0:38:40
0:39:08
0:39:12
0:39:21
0:39:20
0:39:18
0:39:29
0:41:07
0:41:24
0:41:21
0:41:30
0:41:46
0:41:59
0:42:30
0:42:34

0:42:59
0:43:16
0:43:47
0:43:55
0:43:54
0:43:56
0:43:49
0:44:38
0:44:41
0:44:46
0:45:45
0:45:40
0:45:55
0:45:58
0:46:33
0:46:43

0:47:05
0:50:13
0:50:48
0:50:53
0:51:16
0:52:03
0:52:05
0:52:56
0:55:23
0:55:54
0:56:05
0:57:33
0:58:09
0:58:41
0:58:45
0:58:44
0:59:13
1:00:08
1:00:11

Avg

9.52
9.33
9.32
9.29
9.14
9.14
9.14
9.13
9.12
9.10
8.70
8.69
8.67
8.64
8.60
8.56
8.45
8.45

8.34
8.31
8.22
8.18
8.18
8.18
8.18
08.04
08.04
08.01
7.86
7.86
7.81
7.81
7.69
7.69

7.61
7.16
07.07
07.05
6.99
6.90
6.89
6.79
6.48
6.42
6.39
6.25
6.18
6.13
6.12
6.12
06.07
5.98
5.97



PI.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

102.
103.

Bib

617
533
539
580
507
613
550
545
565
608
526
609
633
559
553
597
638
549
5562
547
530
568
548
584
513
598
567
511
517
649
650
651
587
586
522
643
644
627
640
628
634
639
637
572
629
541
520
595

653
509

Name Club

TOYTZIAPH MANATIQTA ZATKAIBEPI
E=HNTAPHX ANAZTAZIOX

KAKAPH ZO®IA

NIKOAAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AAHXANIAHY ZQKPATHZ APOMEAZ OPAKHZ

2YPOIIANNHZ EYAITEAOX
KAPAMANQAH IQANNA

KAMMANHZ OQMAX

NOYAQOYAH BAZIAIKH

ZTAYPOMNOYAQY MAPIA Z.AMNX YWIZONOZ
AEAHTIANNH EZOHP

ZTEPrIOYAH TANIA Z.AMX. YWIZONOZ
XAAIAY IOANNHZ ZATLX. YYIZONOZ
KOYMIMOYPHZ APHX ZATLX YWIZONOZ
KAPYTIOTAQY AZTA APIANAPA
MANAXPHZTOZ XPHZTOX

KANAMIAAZ YMEQN

KAPAKITZOY IQANNA

KAPATZIOBAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ  Z.ATLX. YWIZONOZ
KAPATQPAZ ZTEAIOZ Z.AMX YWIZONOZ
AOYKA KATEPINA

MAYPIAHZ TABPIHA

KAPATKIOZH MAPAZKEYH

NTOBATEQPTIA

BAPIEMEZHZ AAEZANAPOZ

MAPAAAHZ IQANNHZ

MANTZANAPH BAXINIKH

ANTQONIAAHZ AIOTENHZ NONE

BAAXOZ XPHZTOXZ Z.AMX YWIZONOZ
TYPOBOYZHX NEZTOPAZ
BOYTZAZ MNEPIKAHZ
TEMEZ XTAMATHX
MANEAAAZ AOYKAX
MANEAAAZ TPAMMENOZ
FAPITEHZ AHMHTPHXZ
TYPOBOYZH MNEAATIA
FKIKOFAOY NIKH
TZIPQNA IQANNA
ZOYKOINOYAQY NIKH
TZIPQNA KAAAIOTMH
XPIZTAPAZ TOYTAZ
KOYTZOZ ANTQNIOX
MAPAAAHZ TEQPT10Z
MIMEAAQY BAZIAIKH
TZIPONAZ ZAXAPIAZ
KAAOIOYAOZ >AKHZ
FANIAQY OATA

NAMAKQONZTANTINOY EAIZZA  MEAIZZA KIKIZAZ
BET

MNATAKIAHZ ZTPATOX
ANAFNQZTOY ZOdIA

APIANAPA

MEAIZZA KIKIZAZ

Sx

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Cat

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

By cat. Time

8 1:00:31
47 1:01:30
9 1:01:30
48 1:01:32
49 1:02:35
50 1:04:05
10 1:04:06
51 1:04:14
11 1:04:48
12 1:04:58
13 1:05:09
14 1:05:43
52 1:05:46
53 1:05:46
15 1:07:37
54 1:07:39
55 1:07:40
16 1:08:19
56 1:09:40
57 1:09:41
17 1:09:42
58 1:10:40
18 1:10:42
19 1:11:45
59 1:13:28
60 1:13:28
20 1:13:31
61 1:14:06
62 1:14:49
63 1:21:12
64 1:21:12
65 1:21:13
66 1:28:27
67 1:28:28
68 1:30:23
69 1:34:17
21 1:34:23
22 1:34:38
23 1:34:39
24 1:34:40
70 1:36:07
71 1:36:48
72 1:37:01
25 1:37:35
73 1:37:37
74 1:42:04
26 1:42:04
27 1:42:16
75 1:42:18
28 1:42:20

Gap

+22:43
+23:42
+23:42
+23:44
+24:47
+26:17
+26:18
+26:26
+27:00
+27:10
+27:21
+27:55
+27:58
+27:58
+29:49
+29:51
+29:52
+30:31
+31:52
+31:53
+31:54
+32:52
+32:54
+33:57
+35:40
+35:40
+35:43
+36:18
+37:01
+43:24
+43:24
+43:25
+50:39
+50:40
+52:35
+56:29
+56:35
+56:50
+56:51
+56:52
+58:19
+59:00
+59:13
+59:47
+59:49
+1:04:16
+1:04:16
+1:04:28

+1:04:30
+1:04:32

Chip

time

1:00:26
1:01:19
1:01:19
1:01:20
1:02:30
1:03:51
1:03:51
1:04:10
1:04:39
1:04:45
1:05:06
1:05:32
1:05:34
1:05:35
1:07:32
1:07:18
1:07:32
1:08:13
1:09:35
1:09:33
1:09:31
:10:31
:10:33
11:31
113:22
113:22
:13:27
:13:52
1:14:35
1:20:58
1:21:01
1:20:59
1:28:08
1:28:10
1:30:12
1:34:02
1:34:09
1:34:30
1:34:30
1:34:30
1:36:01
1:36:31
1:36:42
1:37:27
1:37:28
1:42:00
1:42:00
1:41:55

N
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1:41:58
1:42:00

Avg

5.95
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.75
5.62
5.62
5.60
5.56
5.54
5.53
5.48
5.47
5.47
5.32
5.32
5.32
5.27
5.17
5.17
5.16
05.09
05.09
05.02
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.86
4.81
4.43
4.43
4.43
04.07
04.07
3.98
3.82
3.81
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.75
3.72
3.71
3.69
3.69
3.53
3.53
3.52

3.52
3.52



